FURAL

Perforation

Rg 1,8-20%

Perforation @&
Lochanteil
Perforationsbreite max.
Durchgangsbreite
Materialstarke Stahl max.
Materialstarke Alu max.
Bez. nach DIN 24041
Abstand horizontal
Abstand vertikal
Abstand diagonal
Perforationsrichtung

Schallabsorption

Gesamtaufbau
Akustik-Vlies
Priifzeugnis
NRC

Qw
Absorberklasse
Auflage

Fural

Rg 1,8-20%
1,8 mm

20 %

1.460 mm
1.500 mm
0,70 mm
1,0 mm

Rg 1,80-3,50
3,50 mm >
3,50 mm (|
4,95 mm N\
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Schallabsorptionsgrad as zu
Terzmittelfrequenz f(Hz)
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Akustik-Vlies, eingeklebt
P-BA 220/2007 Bild 2
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Frequenz

Terzwert

Oktavwert



